



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

84 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2927 OF 2024

GOVARDHAN BHURA CHAVAN

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &  
ROHIT W. JOSHI, JJ.

DATE : 18<sup>th</sup> NOVEMBER, 2024

**ORDER :**

1 Due to paucity of time, following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.

2 The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
84 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2927 OF 2024 85 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2935 OF 2024 86 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2965 OF 2024 87 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2997 OF 2024 88 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3015 OF 2024 89 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3364 OF 2024 90 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3416 OF 2024 91 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3818 OF 2024 92 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3901 OF 2024 93 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4093 OF 2024 IN APPLN/1894/2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1894 OF 2024	18.12.2024

<p> <b>94</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 364 OF 2021  <b>95</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 772 OF 2021  <b>WITH</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 768 OF 2021  <b>96</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1744 OF 2022  <b>97</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 316 OF 2023  <b>WITH</b> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1749 OF 2023 IN WP/316/2023  <b>98</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 387 OF 2023  <b>99</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 533 OF 2023  <b>100</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1028 OF 2023  <b>WITH</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 899 OF 2023  <b>101</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1117 OF 2023  <b>102</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1294 OF 2023  <b>103</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1486 OF 2023  <b>104</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1638 OF 2023 </p>	<b>18.12.2024</b>
<p> <b>105</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1876 OF 2023  <b>106</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1916 OF 2023  <b>107</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 108 OF 2024  <b>108</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 149 OF 2024  <b>109</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 185 OF 2024  <b>110</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 236 OF 2024  <b>WITH</b> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1893 OF 2024  <b>111</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1008 OF 2024  <b>112</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1042 OF 2024  <b>WITH</b> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 36 OF 2024  <b>113</b> CONT. PETITION NO. 680 OF 2023 IN WP/1553/2022  <b>114</b> CONT. PETITION NO. 289 OF 2024 IN WP/1877/2019  <b>115</b> CONT. PETITION NO. 484 OF 2024 IN WP/1130/2019  <b>116</b> CONT. PETITION NO. 485 OF 2024 IN WP/14708/2017 </p>	<b>19.12.2024</b>

( R. W. JOSHI, J. )

( SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J. )

agd