

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

53 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.506 OF 2024

KAVITA RAMESH MISTARI (SONWANE)
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.**

DATE : 07 FEBRUARY 2025

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
53 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 506 OF 2024 56 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1064 OF 2024 63 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1533 OF 2024 64 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1534 OF 2024 68 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3733 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1461 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3735 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3812 OF 2024 IN WP/1461/2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3934 OF 2024 IN WP/1461/2024 69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4222 OF 2024 70 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 227 OF 2022 72 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1029 OF 2022 73 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1394 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4345 OF 2023 IN WP/1394/2022 74 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1261 OF 2023 75 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1270 OF 2023 76 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1407 OF 2023 77 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1426 OF 2023 78 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1428 OF 2023 79 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1489 OF 2023 80 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1536 OF 2023 81 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1551 OF 2023	02.03.2025
82 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1635 OF 2023 83 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1674 OF 2023 84 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1741 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1312 OF 2024 IN WP/1741/2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4318 OF 2023 85 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1876 OF 2023 86 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1916 OF 2023	13.03.2025

<p>87 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 108 OF 2024 88 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 149 OF 2024 89 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 185 OF 2024 90 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 236 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1893 OF 2024 91 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1042 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 36 OF 2024 92 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1560 OF 2024 93 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1589 OF 2024 94 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1759 OF 2024</p>	<p>13.03.2025</p>
--	--------------------------

[**SANJAY A. DESHMUKH**]
JUDGE

[**SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI**]
JUDGE

scm