



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

52 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1091 OF 2024

VINOD NARAYAN JADHAV
VERSUS
THROUGH POLICE INSPECTOR
PAHUR POLICE STATION PAHUR JALGAON

...

CORAM : **SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.**

DATE : 21st April, 2025.

P.C.:

. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.

2 The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
52 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1091 OF 2024	12.06.2025
53 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1159 OF 2024	
54 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1182 OF 2024	
57 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1990 OF 2024	
58 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2343 OF 2024	
59 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3563 OF 2024	
60 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3725 OF 2024	
62 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3959 OF 2024	
63 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4069 OF 2024	
64 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4076 OF 2024	
65 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4129 OF 2024	
66 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4132 OF 2024	
67 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4185 OF 2024	
69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4230 OF 2024	
70 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4239 OF 2024	
71 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4256 OF 2024	
72 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4328 OF 2024	
73 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4351 OF 2024	
74 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4410 OF 2024	

MATTERS	DATE
75 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4411 OF 2024 76 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4490 OF 2024 77 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4606 OF 2024 78 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4871 OF 2024	12.06.2025
80 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4891 OF 2024 81 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4915 OF 2024 82 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4964 OF 2024 83 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 5028 OF 2024 84 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 5045 OF 2024 85 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 13 OF 2025 86 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 61 OF 2025 87 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 70 OF 2025 88 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 74 OF 2025 89 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 167 OF 2025 90 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 338 OF 2025 91 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 416 OF 2025 92 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 846 OF 2025 93 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1535 OF 2018 94 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 813 OF 2019 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 832 OF 2019 95 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 208 OF 2022 96 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 975 OF 2022 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1628 OF 2019 97 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1039 OF 2022 98 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 293 OF 2023 99 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1290 OF 2023 100 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1432 OF 2023 101 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1437 OF 2023	13.06.2025
102 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1537 OF 2023 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1552 OF 2023 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1564 OF 2023 103 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1635 OF 2023 104 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1674 OF 2023 105 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1741 OF 2023 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1312 OF 2024 IN WP/1741/2023 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4318 OF 2023	16.06.2025

MATTERS	DATE
106 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1916 OF 2023 107 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 82 OF 2024 108 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 96 OF 2024 109 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 108 OF 2024 110 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 114 OF 2024 111 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 149 OF 2024 112 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 158 OF 2024 113 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 185 OF 2024 114 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 190 OF 2024 115 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 191 OF 2024 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 199 OF 2024 116 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 236 OF 2024 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1893 OF 2024 117 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1042 OF 2024 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 36 OF 2024 118 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1560 OF 2024 119 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1589 OF 2024 120 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1759 OF 2024 121 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1780 OF 2024 122 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1831 OF 2024 123 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 2011 OF 2024 124 CRIMINAL SUO-MOTO PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 1 OF 2022 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 423 OF 2025 IN CRSMP/1/2022 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2309 OF 2022 IN CRSMP/1/2022	16.06.2025

[SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.] [SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.]

nga